Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22
‘ -
‘ The Rudder Club of Jacksonville
Results are final as of 7:31 on March 15, 2010
Spinnaker Fleet
Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRF, Entries:6, Scoring system:Appendix A
Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo |Club HelmName |PHRF|R1 |R2|R3
1st Spinnaker | Whisper C&C 38 41038 |NFCC Tom Bell 114 1.0 |1.0/|1.0
2nd Spinnaker | Ghost Cal 9.2 | 31232 | Rudder Tom Davis 171 20 (20|25
Club
3rd Spinnaker | Scalded Tripp 26 |80 Rudder Jeff Knoll 120 50 [3.0/25
Dog Club
4th Spinnaker | Skimmer | J-30 512 EFYC G. Nichol 141 3.0 (4.0 /4.0
5th Spinnaker | Salsa J-30 31186 |GAYC M. Laniel 138 (6.0) 6.0 5.0
Verde
6th Spinnaker | Passion Catlina | 930964 | Golden Isle |Brett Grover |153 4.0 |5.0/((6.0)
34 SC
Non-Spinnaker Fleet
Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRF, Entries:5, Scoring system:Appendix A
Rank | Fleet Boat Class |[SailNo |Club HelmName | PHRF | R1 R2 |R3
1st Non- Breezin San 103 Epping Denise 221 (3.0) |20 |20
Spinnaker | Thru Juan 28 Forest Smith
YC
2nd Non- Desdemona | Morgan |11411 |SAYC Mike Dolan | 190 2.0 (4.0) 1 4.0
Spinnaker 27
3rd Non- Bernoulli Pearson | 67 NFCC Allen Jones |[174 1.0 1.0 |3.0
Spinnaker 36
4th Non- High Cotton | Morgan |274 NFCC Mike 238 (4.0) |3.0 |1.0
Spinnaker 24 Murawski
5th Non- True Luck | Newport | 125 NFCC Matt Lynch | 152 (6.0 |5.0 |5.0
Spinnaker 41 DNF)
Cruiser Fleet
Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRF, Entries:4, Scoring system:Appendix A
Rank | Fleet |Boat Class |SailNo |Club HelmName | PHRF | R1 R2 |R3
1st Cruiser | Cheetah J-29 40168 | Rudder |John 150 (20) 120 1.0
Club Winslow
2nd Cruiser | Halcyon Catalina | 111 NJYC | S. Wait 268 1.0 1.0 (6.0
25 DNF)

file://IC|/Users/Dick Allsopp/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD616.htm[3/15/2010 07:36:25]

R4 [R5 |R6
1.0 |(2.0)|1.0
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Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

3rd Cruiser | Francisco Morgan | 317 NFCC | Dale Carter |233 (5.0 /5.0 |5.0 30 |30 3.0 |19.0

Sea Warrior | 30 DNF) | DNF | DNF
4th Cruiser | Shadow Fox | Pearson |27 NFCC | Guy 247 (5.0 |5.0 |20 50 |50 |50 |22.0
27 Anderson DNF) | DNF DNC | DNC | DNC

Catalina 22 Fleet

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Entries:4, Scoring system:Appendix A
Rank | Fleet |Boat Class |SailNo |Club HelmName | Rating | R1 R2 |R3 R4 |R5 |R6 Nett

1st Catalina | Gold Catalina | 439 LMSA Randy 1.0 1.0 |((50 |10 |10 |10 5.0
22 Rush 22 Pawlowski DNF)
2nd Catalina | Game Catalina |9 EFYC Gene 2.0 20 |1.0 20 |20 |[(5.0 |9.0
22 Over 22 Cochran DNF)
3rd Catalina | Spirit of | Catalina | 76 Titusville | Lorry 3.0 30 (6.0 |30 |3.0 |50 17.0
22 76 22 SC Simkins DNF) DNS
4th Catalina | Sensuous | Catalina | 4xx A. Pivonka (5.0 [5.0 |5.0 50 |5.0 |5.0 25.0
22 Slob 22 DNC)  DNC | DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
_ _ _ For individual race results see
www.rudderclub.com Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 3 www.rudderclub.com
office@rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com
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Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:43, Distance:2.7, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

1 Spinnaker
2 Spinnaker
3 Spinnaker
4 Spinnaker
5 Spinnaker
6 Spinnaker

2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Boat
Whisper
Ghost

Skimmer

Passion

Scalded
Dog

Salsa
Verde

Results are final as of 8:01 on March 15, 2010

Class
C&C 38
Cal 9.2

J-30

Catlina
34

Tripp 26

J-30

SailNo | Club

41038
31232

512
930964

80

31186

R1 - Spinnaker Fleet

NFCC Tom Bell
Rudder Tom Davis
Club

EFYC G. Nichol

Golden Isle | Brett Grover
SC

Rudder Jeff Knoll
Club

GAYC M. Laniel

R2 - Spinnaker Fleet

114
171

141
153

120

138

HelmName | PHRF Finish

14:16:26
14:21:03

14:20:12
14:21:02

14:19:47

14:22:44

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:31:45, Distance:4.0, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

1 Spinnaker
2 Spinnaker
3 Spinnaker
4 Spinnaker
5 Spinnaker
6 Spinnaker

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:15:34, Distance:4.0, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

1 Spinnaker
2 Spinnaker
2 Spinnaker

Boat
Whisper
Ghost

Scalded
Dog

Skimmer

Passion

Salsa
Verde

Boat
Whisper
Ghost

Scalded
Dog

Class
C&C 38
Cal 9.2

Tripp 26

J-30

Catlina
34

J-30

Class
C&C 38
Cal 9.2

Tripp 26

SailNo

41038
31232

80

512
930964

31186

SailNo | Club

41038
31232

80

Club HelmName | PHRF | Finish
NFCC Tom Bell 114 15:18:34
Rudder Tom Davis 171 15:25:24
Club

Rudder Jeff Knoll 120 15:22:15
Club

EFYC G. Nichol 141 15:24:17
Golden Isle | Brett Grover | 153 15:27:39
SC

GAYC M. Laniel 138 15:28:08

R3 - Spinnaker Fleet

NFCC Tom Bell
Rudder Tom Davis
Club

Rudder Jeff Knoll
Club
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114
171

120

HelmName | PHRF | Finish

16:25:28
16:32:01

16:28:37

Elapsed
0:33:26
0:38:03

0:37:12
0:38:02

0:36:47

0:39:44

Elapsed
0:46:49
0:53:39

0:50:30

0:52:32
0:55:54

0:56:23

Elapsed
0:51:28
0:58:01

0:54:37

Corrected
0:28:18
0:30:21

0:30:51
0:31:09

0:31:23

0:33:31

Corrected
0:39:13
0:42:15

0:42:30

0:43:08
0:45:42

0:47:11

Corrected
0:43:52
0:46:37

0:46:37

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

Points
1.0
2.5

25
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Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

4 Spinnaker | Skimmer | J-30 512 EFYC G. Nichol 141 16:30:30
5 Spinnaker | Salsa J-30 31186 |[GAYC M. Laniel 138 16:30:50
Verde
6 Spinnaker | Passion Catlina | 930964 | Golden Isle | Brett Grover |153 16:31:52
34 SC

R4 - Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:00, Distance:3.9

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo Club HelmName | PHRF | Finish
1 Spinnaker | Whisper | C&C 38 41038 |NFCC Tom Bell 114 10:46:24
2 Spinnaker | Ghost Cal 9.2 |31232 | Rudder Tom Davis 171 10:52:10
Club
3 Spinnaker | Skimmer | J-30 512 EFYC G. Nichol 141 10:53:13
4 Spinnaker | Scalded Tripp 26 |80 Rudder Jeff Knoll 120 10:52:29
Dog Club
5 Spinnaker | Salsa J-30 31186 |GAYC M. Laniel 138 10:54:01
Verde
6 Spinnaker | Passion Catlina | 930964 | Golden Isle | Brett Grover |153 10:56:41
34 SC

R5 - Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:02, Distance:3.9, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo Club HelmName | PHRF | Finish

1 Spinnaker | Scalded Tripp 26 |80 Rudder Jeff Knoll 120 11:28:17
Dog Club

2 Spinnaker | Whisper | C&C 38 |41038 |NFCC Tom Bell 114 11:28:26

3 Spinnaker | Ghost Cal 9.2 |31232 | Rudder Tom Davis 171 11:51:49

Club

4 Spinnaker | Salsa J-30 31186 |[GAYC M. Laniel 138 11:51:24
Verde

5 Spinnaker | Passion Catlina |930964 | Golden Isle | Brett Grover |153 11:52:57

34 SC
6 Spinnaker | Skimmer | J-30 512 EFYC G. Nichol 141 11:53:41

R6 - Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:00, Distance:3.9, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class |SailNo Club HelmName | PHRF | Finish

1 Spinnaker | Whisper | C&C 38 |41038 |NFCC Tom Bell 114 12:43:33

2 Spinnaker | Ghost Cal 9.2 31232 |Rudder Tom Davis 171 12:47:48
Club

3 Spinnaker | Salsa J-30 31186 |GAYC M. Laniel 138 12:45:48
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0:56:30
0:56:50

0:57:52

Elapsed
0:46:24
0:52:10

0:53:13
0:52:29

0:54:01

0:56:41

Elapsed
0:26:17

0:26:26
0:49:49

0:49:24

0:50:57

0:51:41

Elapsed
0:43:33
0:47:48

0:45:48

0:47:06
0:47:38

0:47:40

Corrected
0:38:59
0:41:03

0:44:03
0:44:41

0:45:03

0:46:44

Corrected

0:18:29

0:19:01
0:38:42

0:40:26

0:41:00

0:42:31

Corrected
0:36:08
0:36:41

0:36:50

4.0
5.0

6.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

Points
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3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
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1.0
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3.0



Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Verde
4 Spinnaker | Passion Catlina | 930964 | Golden Isle | Brett Grover |153 12:46:54 | 0:46:54 0:36:57 4.0
34 SC
5 Spinnaker | Skimmer | J-30 512 EFYC G. Nichol 141 12:47:38 | 0:47:38 0:38:28 5.0
6 Spinnaker | Scalded Tripp 26 | 80 Rudder Jeff Knoll 120 DNF 7.0
Dog Club

R1 - Non-Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:50, Distance:2.7, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class |[SailNo Club HelmName | PHRF Finish |Elapsed | Corrected Points

1 Non- Bernoulli Pearson |67 NFCC Allen Jones | 174 14:29:47 | 0:39:47 0:31:57 1.0
Spinnaker 36

2 Non- Desdemona | Morgan | 11411 |SAYC Mike Dolan | 190 14:32:34 | 0:42:34 | 0:34:01 2.0
Spinnaker 27

3 Non- Breezin San 103 Epping | Denise 221 14:38:50 | 0:48:50 | 0:38:53 3.0
Spinnaker | Thru Juan 28 Forest Smith

YC

4 Non- High Cotton | Morgan | 274 NFCC Mike 238 14:43:09 | 0:53:09 | 0:42:26 4.0
Spinnaker 24 Murawski

5 Non- True Luck | Newport | 125 NFCC Matt Lynch | 152 15:19:40 | DNF 6.0
Spinnaker 41

R2 - Non-Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14:49:50, Distance:1.35, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class |[SailNo Club HelmName PHRF |Finish |Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Non- Bernoulli Pearson |67 NFCC Allen Jones |[174 15:11:53 | 0:22:03 0:18:08 1.0
Spinnaker 36

2 Non- Breezin San 103 Epping | Denise 221 15:13:30 | 0:23:40 0:18:42 2.0
Spinnaker | Thru Juan 28 Forest Smith

YC

3 Non- High Cotton | Morgan | 274 NFCC Mike 238 15:14:47 | 0:24:57 | 0:19:36 3.0
Spinnaker 24 Murawski

4 Non- Desdemona | Morgan |11411 | SAYC Mike Dolan | 190 15:15:14 | 0:25:24 0:21:08 4.0
Spinnaker 27

5 Non- True Luck | Newport | 125 NFCC Matt Lynch | 152 15:19:40 | 0:29:50 | 0:26:25 5.0
Spinnaker 41

R3 - Non-Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:15:24, Distance:1.35, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class |[SailNo Club HelmName | PHRF Finish |Elapsed | Corrected Points
1 Non- High Cotton | Morgan | 274 NFCC Mike 238 15:48:44 |1 0:24:44 | 0:19:23 1.0
Spinnaker 24 Murawski
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Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

2

Non-
Spinnaker

Non-
Spinnaker

Non-
Spinnaker

Non-
Spinnaker

Breezin
Thru

Bernoulli

Desdemona

True Luck

San
Juan 28

Pearson
36

Morgan
27

Newport
41

103

67

11411

125

Epping | Denise
Forest Smith

YC

NFCC Allen Jones
SAYC Mike Dolan
NFCC Matt Lynch

221

174

190

152

R4 - Non-Spinnaker Fleet

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:16:02:19, Distance:2.7

Rank | Fleet

1 Non-
Spinnaker

2 Non-
Spinnaker

3 Non-
Spinnaker

4 Non-
Spinnaker

5 Non-
Spinnaker

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:06, Distance:2.6, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

1 Non-
Spinnaker

2 Non-
Spinnaker

3 Non-
Spinnaker

4 Non-
Spinnaker

4 Non-
Spinnaker

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:21, Distance:3.9, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

Boat
Breezin
Thru
Desdemona
High Cotton

Bernoulli

True Luck

Boat

Desdemona

Breezin
Thru

High Cotton

Bernoulli

True Luck

Boat

Class

San
Juan 28

Morgan
27

Morgan
24

Pearson
36

Newport
41

Class

Morgan
27

San
Juan 28

Morgan
24

Pearson
36

Newport
41

Class

SailNo | Club

103

11411

274

67

125

Epping | Denise

Forest Smith

YC

SAYC Mike Dolan

NFCC Mike
Murawski

NFCC Allen Jones

NFCC Matt Lynch

HelmName | PHRF

221

190

238

174

152

R5 - Non-Spinnaker Fleet

SailNo | Club

11411

103

274

67

125

SAYC Mike Dolan

Epping | Denise

Forest Smith

YC

NFCC Mike
Murawski

NFCC Allen Jones

NFCC Matt Lynch

190

221

238

174

152

R6 - Non-Spinnaker Fleet

SailNo | Club

file:///C|/Users/Dick Allsopp/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3DC8.htm[3/15/2010 08:03:03]

15:50:04

15:50:30

15:51:20

15:56:25

Finish

16:44:57

16:49:21

16:53:17

16:51:24

HelmName | PHRF Finish

10:43:57

10:50:42

10:51:33

HelmName | PHRF Finish

0:26:04

0:26:30

0:27:20

0:32:25

Elapsed

0:42:38

0:47:02

0:50:58

0:49:05

DNS

Elapsed
0:37:57

0:44:42

0:45:33

DNF

DNF

0:21:06

0:22:35

0:23:04

0:29:00

Corrected

0:32:41

0:38:29

0:40:15

0:41:15

Corrected

0:29:43

0:35:07

0:35:14

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

6.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

6.0

6.0

Elapsed | Corrected Points



Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

1 Non- Breezin San 103 Epping | Denise 221 12:15:33 | 0:54:33 0:40:11 1.0

Spinnaker | Thru Juan 28 Forest Smith
YC

2 Non- Desdemona | Morgan |11411 |SAYC Mike Dolan | 190 12:13:42 | 0:52:42 0:40:21 2.0
Spinnaker 27

3 Non- True Luck | Newport | 125 NFCC Matt Lynch 152 12:15:57 | 0:54:57 | 0:45:04 3.0
Spinnaker 41

4 Non- High Cotton | Morgan | 274 NFCC Mike 238 12:22:10 | 1:01:10 | 0:45:42 4.0
Spinnaker 24 Murawski

5 Non- Bernoulli Pearson |67 NFCC Allen Jones | 174 12:20:13 | 0:59:13 0:47:54 5.0
Spinnaker 36

R1 - Cruiser Fleet

Start:Start 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:58, Distance:2.06, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName | PHRF Finish |Elapsed | Corrected Points
1 Cruiser | Halcyon Catalina | 111 NJYC S. Wait 268 14:37:08 | 0:39:08 | 0:29:56 1.0
25
2 Cruiser | Cheetah J-29 40168 |Rudder |John 150 14:36:23 | 0:38:23 | 0:33:14 2.0
Club Winslow
3 Cruiser | Francisco Sea | Morgan | 317 NFCC Dale Carter |233 DNF 5.0
Warrior 30
3 Cruiser | Shadow Fox Pearson |27 NFCC Guy 247 DNF 5.0
27 Anderson

R2 - Cruiser Fleet

Start:Start 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:15:00, Distance:1.03, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName | PHRF Finish |Elapsed | Corrected Points
1 Cruiser | Halcyon Catalina | 111 NJYC S. Wait 268 15:19:25 | 0:19:25 | 0:14:49 1.0
25
2 Cruiser | Cheetah J-29 40168 |Rudder |John 150 15:30:25 | 0:30:25 | 0:27:51 2.0
Club Winslow
3 Cruiser | Francisco Sea | Morgan | 317 NFCC Dale Carter |233 DNF 5.0
Warrior 30
3 Cruiser | Shadow Fox Pearson |27 NFCC Guy 247 DNF 5.0
27 Anderson

R3 - Cruiser Fleet

Start:Start 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:15:53, Distance:1.03, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName | PHRF Finish |Elapsed | Corrected Points
1 Cruiser | Cheetah J-29 40168 |Rudder |John 150 16:08:09 | 0:15:09 | 0:12:35 1.0
Club Winslow
2 Cruiser | Shadow Fox | Pearson |27 NFCC Guy 247 16:31:43 | 0:38:43 | 0:34:29 2.0
27 Anderson
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Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

3 Cruiser | Halcyon Catalina | 111
25

3 Cruiser | Francisco Sea | Morgan | 317
Warrior 30

NJYC

NFCC

R4 - Cruiser Fleet

Start:Start 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:13, Distance:1

Rank | Fleet

1 Cruiser
2 Cruiser
3 Cruiser
4 Cruiser

Boat
Cheetah

Halcyon
Francisco Sea

Warrior

Shadow Fox

Class

J-29 40168

Catalina | 111

25

Morgan | 317

30

Pearson |27
27

SailNo | Club

Rudder
Club
NJYC
NFCC

NFCC

R5 - Cruiser Fleet

S. Wait

Dale Carter

HelmName

John
Winslow

S. Wait

Dale Carter

Guy
Anderson

268

233

PHRF | Finish

150

268

233

247

10:29:09

10:31:54

10:31:42

Start:Start 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:38, Distance:1.00, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

1 Cruiser
2 Cruiser
3 Cruiser
4 Cruiser

Start:Start 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:11, Distance:3, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet

1 Cruiser
2 Cruiser
3 Cruiser
4 Cruiser

Boat
Cheetah

Halcyon
Francisco Sea

Warrior

Shadow Fox

Boat
Cheetah

Halcyon
Francisco Sea

Warrior

Shadow Fox

Class

J-29 40168

Catalina | 111

25

Morgan | 317

30

Pearson |27
27

Class

J-29 40168

Catalina | 111

25

Morgan | 317

30

Pearson |27
27

SailNo | Club

Rudder
Club
NJYC
NFCC

NFCC

R6 - Cruiser Fleet

SailNo | Club

Rudder
Club
NJYC
NFCC

NFCC

HelmName | PHRF | Finish

John
Winslow

S. Wait

Dale Carter

Guy
Anderson

150

268

233

247

10:52:09

10:55:15

10:56:49

HelmName | PHRF | Finish

John
Winslow

S. Wait

Dale Carter

Guy
Anderson

150

268

233

247

R1 - Catalina 22 Fleet
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11:28:42

11:54:00

11:55:35

DNF

DNF

Elapsed
0:16:09

0:18:54

0:18:42

DNC

Elapsed
0:14:09

0:17:15

0:18:49

DNC

Elapsed
0:17:42

0:43:00

0:44:35

DNC

Corrected

0:13:39

0:14:26

0:14:49

Corrected

0:11:39

0:12:47

0:14:56

Corrected

0:10:12

0:29:36

0:32:56

5.0

5.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0



Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Start:Start 4, Finishes:Place, Time:14:04, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName

1 Catalina 22 | Gold Rush Catalina 22 1439 LMSA Randy Pawlowski
2 Catalina 22 | Game Over Catalina 22 |9 EFYC Gene Cochran

3 Catalina 22 | Spirit of 76 Catalina 22 | 76 Titusville SC | Lorry Simkins

4 Catalina 22 | Sensuous Slob | Catalina 22 | 4xx A. Pivonka

R2 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start:Start 4, Finishes:Place, Time:15:06:35, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName

1 Catalina 22 | Gold Rush Catalina 22 1439 LMSA Randy Pawlowski
2 Catalina 22 | Game Over Catalina 22 |9 EFYC Gene Cochran

3 Catalina 22 | Spirit of 76 Catalina 22 | 76 Titusville SC | Lorry Simkins

4 Catalina 22 | Sensuous Slob | Catalina 22 | 4xx A. Pivonka

R3 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start:Start 4, Finishes:Place, Time:15:47, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName

1 Catalina 22 | Game Over Catalina 22 |9 EFYC Gene Cochran

2 Catalina 22 | Gold Rush Catalina 22 1439 LMSA Randy Pawlowski
2 Catalina 22 | Spirit of 76 Catalina 22 | 76 Titusville SC | Lorry Simkins

2 Catalina 22 | Sensuous Slob | Catalina 22 | 4xx A. Pivonka

R4 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start:Start 4, Finishes:Place, Time:10:18

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName

1 Catalina 22 | Gold Rush Catalina 22 1439 LMSA Randy Pawlowski
2 Catalina 22 | Game Over Catalina 22 |9 EFYC Gene Cochran

3 Catalina 22 | Spirit of 76 Catalina 22 | 76 Titusville SC | Lorry Simkins

4 Catalina 22 | Sensuous Slob | Catalina 22 | 4xx A. Pivonka

R5 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start:Start 4, Finishes:Place, Time:10:44, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName

1 Catalina 22 | Gold Rush Catalina 22 (439

LMSA Randy Pawlowski

file:///C|/Users/Dick Allsopp/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3DC8.htm[3/15/2010 08:03:03]

Rating Place
1
2
3
DNC

Rating Place

DNC

Rating Place

DNF
DNF
DNC

Rating | Place

DNC

Rating | Place

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points

1.0



Sailwave results for 2010 River City Regatta and Catalina 22 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

2 Catalina 22 | Game Over Catalina 22 |9 EFYC Gene Cochran 2 2.0
3 Catalina 22 | Spirit of 76 Catalina 22 | 76 Titusville SC | Lorry Simkins 3 3.0
4 Catalina 22 | Sensuous Slob | Catalina 22 | 4xx A. Pivonka DNC 5.0

R6 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start:Start 4, Finishes:Place, Time:11:28, Wind dir:SW, Ave wind:20

Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName Rating | Place | Points

1 Catalina 22 | Gold Rush Catalina 22 1439 LMSA Randy Pawlowski 1 1.0

2 Catalina 22 | Game Over Catalina 22 |9 EFYC Gene Cochran DNF |5.0

2 Catalina 22 | Spirit of 76 Catalina 22 |76 Titusville SC | Lorry Simkins DNS |5.0

2 Catalina 22 | Sensuous Slob | Catalina 22 | 4xx A. Pivonka DNC |5.0
www.rudderclub.com Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 3 www.rudderclub.com
office@rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com
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